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No. Competidor Localidad
1 GERREROS DEL AIRE .
2 CRUZ RENDON E HIJOS

3 CRUZ RENDON E HIJOS

Nr.

17692

123659

123687
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4 MIGUEL MUNOZ

5 MIGUEL MUNOZ

6 CRUZ RENDON E HIJOS

7 ENRRIQUE PLAYAN -MIGUEL B
8 ENRRIQUE PLAYAN -MIGUEL B

122251

124249

47246

486

99129

2/41



Pedricefia Dgo. Equipo Adultas 2020

10

11

12

13

RAYMUNDO M & PEREZ S

CRUZ RENDON E HIJOS

RAYMUNDO M & PEREZ S

RAYMUNDO M & PEREZ S

HNOS CHAGOYA

122179

123628

1245

1247

122666
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14

15

16

17

18

RAUL Y PANCHO

GUILLERMO A LOPEZ

JUAN MANUEL RIZO

GABRIEL DIAZ E GERMAN

GABRIEL DIAZ E GERMAN

93163

2807

36992

165348

45620

474
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19

20

21

22

23

24

EDUARDO ABURTO

HNOS CHAGOYA

HNOS CHAGOYA

ANTONIO GALVAN L

MIGUEL MUNOZ

GERREROS DEL AIRE .

121620

44586

122538

93388

124230

20304
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25

26

27

28

29

HNOS CHAGOYA

CRUZ RENDON E HIJOS

ENRRIQUE PLAYAN -MIGUEL B

CRUZ RENDON E HIJOS

GERREROS DEL AIRE .

94524

123682

6831

123669

163648
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30

31

32

33

34

HNOS. VILCHES VELAZQUEZ

ALBERTO BALTAZAR

ENRRIQUE PLAYAN -MIGUEL B

ANTONIO GALVAN L

JUAN MANUEL RIZO

44717

44937

99050

93385

741

7141
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35

36

37

38

39

ALBERTO BALTAZAR

GABRIEL DIAZ E GERMAN

GABRIEL DIAZ E GERMAN

GUILLERMO A LOPEZ

GABRIEL DIAZ E GERMAN

92398

542

45602

123115

92857
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40

41

42

43

44

ENRRIQUE PLAYAN -MIGUEL B

GERREROS DEL AIRE .

CRUZ RENDON E HIJOS

ENRRIQUE PLAYAN -MIGUEL B

ALBERTO BALTAZAR

99190

122434

123697

1013

123917
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45

46

47

48

49

ALBERTO BALTAZAR

RAUL Y PANCHO

EDUARDO ABURTO

RAUL Y PANCHO

GUILLERMO A LOPEZ

93445

121298

121503

30259

3783
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50

51

52

53

54

HNOS. VILCHES VELAZQUEZ

EDUARDO ABURTO

ANTONIO GALVAN L

GERREROS DEL AIRE .

GERREROS DEL AIRE .

1123

121535

122830

244

122459
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55

56

57

58

59

MIGUEL MUNOZ

ENRRIQUE PLAYAN -MIGUEL B

GABRIEL DIAZ E GERMAN

HNOS CHAGOYA

HNOS.FUENTES

122260

47721

44250

93738

1854
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60

61

62

63

64

GABRIEL DIAZ E GERMAN

ALBERTO BALTAZAR

RAYMUNDO M & PEREZ S

HNOS. VILCHES VELAZQUEZ

ROGELIO VILLA

560

20132

118

30619

94269
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65

66

67

68

69

70

ENRRIQUE PLAYAN -MIGUEL B

HNOS.FUENTES

MIGUEL MUNOZ

RAUL Y PANCHO

ANTONIO GALVAN L

GABRIEL DIAZ E GERMAN

99066

124166

122244

122942

93519

44214

14741
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71

72

73

74

75

GABRIEL DIAZ E GERMAN

ALBERTO BALTAZAR

HNOS CHAGOYA

MIGUEL MUNOZ

MIGUEL MUNOZ

92848

123953

44564

80

92268
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76

77

78

79

80

HNOS.FUENTES

CRUZ RENDON E HIJOS

HNOS. VILCHES VELAZQUEZ

HNOS. VILCHES VELAZQUEZ

RAUL Y PANCHO

124176

1161

121788

1149

56870
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81

82

83

84

85

HNOS. VILCHES VELAZQUEZ

ENRRIQUE PLAYAN -MIGUEL B

HNOS CHAGOYA

RAUL Y PANCHO

GERREROS DEL AIRE .

121846

47725

44588

162073

216

17 /41



Pedricefia Dgo. Equipo Adultas 2020

86

87

88

89

90

ALBERTO BALTAZAR

RAUL Y PANCHO

RAUL Y PANCHO

GUILLERMO A LOPEZ

ENRRIQUE PLAYAN -MIGUEL B

123963

121294

121232

124765

1039
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91

92

93

94

95

MIGUEL MUNOZ

HNOS.FUENTES

HNOS.FUENTES

GABRIEL DIAZ E GERMAN

ANTONIO GALVAN L

165242

1210

1709

93636

122802
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96

97

98

99

100

ALBERTO BALTAZAR

CRUZ RENDON E HIJOS

MIGUEL MUNOZ

GABRIEL DIAZ E GERMAN

ANTONIO GALVAN L

123890

123692

124290

92880

92587
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101

102

103

104

105

CRUZ RENDON E HIJOS

EDUARDO ABURTO

GUILLERMO A LOPEZ

HNOS. VILCHES VELAZQUEZ

HNOS.FUENTES

1432

92420

123159

121815

173842
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106

107

108

109

110

JUAN MANUEL RIZO

GABRIEL DIAZ E GERMAN

RAYMUNDO M & PEREZ S

ENRRIQUE PLAYAN -MIGUEL B

JUAN MANUEL RIZO

30

52522

58474

1049

29924
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111

112

113

114

115

116

HNOS. VILCHES VELAZQUEZ

CRUZ RENDON E HIJOS

JUAN MANUEL RIZO

GERREROS DEL AIRE .

HNOS.FUENTES

ALBERTO BALTAZAR

115571

92596

29705

124049

1206

93449
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117 GUILLERMO A LOPEZ . 36918
118 GUILLERMO A LOPEZ . 32207
119 MIGUEL MUNOZ : 92223
120 ROGELIO VILLA : 44328

121 CRUZ RENDON E HIJOS 1168
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122

123

124

125

126

HNOS. VILCHES VELAZQUEZ

HNOS. VILCHES VELAZQUEZ

HNOS.FUENTES

CRUZ RENDON E HIJOS

MIGUEL MUNOZ

124033

1129

63435

93621

124235
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127

128

129

130

131

GERREROS DEL AIRE .

GERREROS DEL AIRE .

CRUZ RENDON E HIJOS

ROGELIO VILLA

ROGELIO VILLA

163650

15624

123693

94233

94268
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132

133

134

135

136

ROGELIO VILLA

HNOS.FUENTES

RAUL Y PANCHO

CRUZ RENDON E HIJOS

HNOS CHAGOYA

94231

63430

93723

31627

122587
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137

138

139

140

141

HNOS CHAGOYA

GERREROS DEL AIRE .

GERREROS DEL AIRE .

EDUARDO ABURTO

JUAN MANUEL RIZO

44591

122404

79894

1601

26
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142

143

144

145

146

GUILLERMO A LOPEZ

HNOS CHAGOYA

RAYMUNDO M & PEREZ S

ENRRIQUE PLAYAN -MIGUEL B

GUILLERMO A LOPEZ

93105

300

122020

121497

93107
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147

148

149

150

151

GABRIEL DIAZ E GERMAN

HNOS CHAGOYA

ANTONIO GALVAN L

HNOS. VILCHES VELAZQUEZ

ROGELIO VILLA

33621

122606

122857

1185

123807

30/ 41



Pedricefia Dgo. Equipo Adultas 2020

152

153

154

155

156

EDUARDO ABURTO

HNOS CHAGOYA

ROGELIO VILLA

RAYMUNDO M & PEREZ S

ANTONIO GALVAN L

121618

94516

94264

94405

38093
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157

158

159

160

161

162

ENRRIQUE PLAYAN -MIGUEL B

GABRIEL DIAZ E GERMAN

GABRIEL DIAZ E GERMAN

ALBERTO BALTAZAR

ANTONIO GALVAN L

ROGELIO VILLA

60318

564

93637

123932

36796

31776

32/41



Pedricefia Dgo. Equipo Adultas 2020

163

164

165

166

167

RAUL Y PANCHO

RAYMUNDO M & PEREZ S

GERREROS DEL AIRE .

RAUL Y PANCHO

GERREROS DEL AIRE .

30752

122070

1918

30734

1930

33 /41



Pedricefia Dgo. Equipo Adultas 2020

168

169

170

171

172

EDUARDO ABURTO

MIGUEL MUNOZ

GABRIEL DIAZ E GERMAN

HNOS CHAGOYA

ALBERTO BALTAZAR

1535

124231

124538

122505

123995
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173

174

175

176

177

EDUARDO ABURTO

GERREROS DEL AIRE .

JUAN MANUEL RIZO

GUILLERMO A LOPEZ

ALBERTO BALTAZAR

121609

12

121700

1883

123920
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178

179

180

181

182

RAYMUNDO M & PEREZ S

MIGUEL MUNOZ

GABRIEL DIAZ E GERMAN

MIGUEL MUNOZ

CRUZ RENDON E HIJOS

94441

165229

363

124236

93678
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183

184

185

186

187

HNOS. VILCHES VELAZQUEZ

GERREROS DEL AIRE .

HNOS.FUENTES

HNOS CHAGOYA

GABRIEL DIAZ E GERMAN

94735

1917

124192

122536

45625
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188

189

190

191

192

ENRRIQUE PLAYAN -MIGUEL B

HNOS. VILCHES VELAZQUEZ

GUILLERMO A LOPEZ

ENRRIQUE PLAYAN -MIGUEL B

HNOS CHAGOYA

44620

94798

47283

498

122607
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193

194

195

196

197

JUAN MANUEL RIZO

MIGUEL MUNOZ

ENRRIQUE PLAYAN -MIGUEL B

ALBERTO BALTAZAR

RAUL Y PANCHO

105688

93230

121063

93440

93167
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198

199

200

201

202

JUAN MANUEL RIZO

RAUL Y PANCHO

ROGELIO VILLA

RAUL Y PANCHO

ENRRIQUE PLAYAN -MIGUEL B

36982

122939

123831

92653

121036

20741
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203

204

205

206

207

RAUL Y PANCHO

RAYMUNDO M & PEREZ S

HNOS.FUENTES

CRUZ RENDON E HIJOS

RAUL Y PANCHO

121245

122068

93827

100774

121221

741



